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Positano

CL ASSIC EUROPE A N
SILHOUET TE S

BARCELONA to BILBAO | 22 days
Apr 10, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Bordeaux 

Monte Carlo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,598 $23,198 $29,398
OLife Choice w/Air $5,799 $9,099 $12,199
Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $7,499 $10,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

A TASTE OF THE
MEDITER R A NE A N

BARCELONA to BARCELONA | 10 days
Apr 10, 2023 – SIRENA

Valencia

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $11,798 $14,598
OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,899 $6,299
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,599 $4,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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M E D I T E R R A N E A N

PA L M A  D E  M A L L O R C A   

Stroll through centuries of Spain’s most famous 

buildings in a picturesque architectural open-air 

museum. Pueblo Español features reproductions from 

the Alhambra courtyard to the Seville Cathedral bell 

tower, all in Palma de Mallorca.

M A IDEN VOYAGE
ROME to BARCELONA | 12 days

Apr 14, 2023 – VISTA

Inaugural Season

Florence

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $16,798 $22,998
OLife Choice w/Air $6,499 $6,899 $9,999
Cruise-Only+ $5,199 $5,599 $8,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

PICTUR E SQUE 
MEDITER R A NE A N

VENICE to BARCELONA | 10 days
Apr 14, 2023 – RIVIERA 

Kotor

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $11,198 $14,198
OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,599 $6,099
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,299 $4,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

IBER I A N & FR ENCH CH A R ISM A
BARCELONA to BILBAO | 12 days

Apr 20, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Bordeaux 

Santiago de Compostela

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,598 $14,198 $17,998
OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $5,599 $7,499
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,299 $6,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N
M AGNIFICENCE

BARCELONA to ATHENS | 17 days
Apr 24, 2023 – RIVIERA

Argostoli

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,598 $17,598 $22,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,799 $9,199
Cruise-Only+ $3,349 $5,349 $7,749

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

R A DI A NT SPA IN & ITA LY
BARCELONA to ROME | 10 days

Apr 24 & Oct 10▲, 2023 – RIVIERA

Saint-Tropez

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $11,198 $14,198
OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,599 $6,099
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,299 $4,799
▲ Port order varies. 
Fares shown reflect Apr 24, 2023 voyage. See website for all fares.
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Istanbul

C A NA RY ISL A NDS E X PLOR ER
BARCELONA to LISBON | 10 days

Apr 26, 2023 – VISTA & Sep 2, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Lisbon

Vista Inaugural Season 
 

Alicante

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $12,398 $15,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,199 $6,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,899 $5,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Fares shown reflect Sep 2, 2023 voyage. See website for all fares.

FA BL ED SE AS & A NTIQUITIE S
ROME to ISTANBUL | 14 days

Apr 27, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: Istanbul 

Athens

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $16,198 $19,998
OLife Choice w/Air $4,399 $6,099 $7,999
Cruise-Only+ $2,849 $4,549 $6,449

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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M E D I T E R R A N E A N

CH A R MING ITA LY & GR EECE
ROME to ATHENS | 7 days

Apr 27, 2023 – MARINA

Capri

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,598 $9,398 $11,398
OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $3,699 $4,699
Cruise-Only+ $1,499 $2,399 $3,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

R I V IER AS & SACR ED CITIE S 
BILBAO to JERUSALEM | 25 days

May 2, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnights: Seville & Jerusalem (Haifa)

Rhodes

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,198 $27,198 $34,398 
OLife Choice w/Air $7,099 $11,099 $14,699 
Cruise-Only+ $5,199 $9,199 $12,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Bilbao only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

SPA NISH & PORTUGUE SE
TR E ASUR E S

BILBAO to ROME | 14 days
May 2, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnight: Seville 

Ibiza

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,798 $16,398 $20,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,399 $6,699 $8,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,899 $5,199 $7,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

ICONS OF GR EECE , 
TUR K EY & SPA IN
ATHENS to LISBON | 19 days

May 4, 2023 – MARINA
Two Overnights: Istanbul

Overnight: Lisbon

Lisbon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,598 $21,398 $26,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,799 $8,199 $10,799
Cruise-Only+ $4,249 $6,649 $9,249

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

EUROPE A N R I V IER AS 
& A NTIQUITIE S

ROME to BARCELONA | 18 days
May 4, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Toulon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $19,798 $24,998
OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $7,899 $10,499
Cruise-Only+ $4,049 $6,249 $8,849

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

I S TA N B U L 

Bring your appetite to Istanbul. Try a doner 

wrap – spiced, shaved meat wrapped in fresh-

baked bread – or lamb kofte, meatballs that are 

fried or grilled and often served over rice with 

veggies and yogurt. Finish with baklava.
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Venice

TUR K ISH & HELL ENIC GEMS
ATHENS to ISTANBUL | 7 days

May 4, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: Istanbul 

Bodrum

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,698 $9,498 $11,498
OLife Choice w/Air $2,849 $3,749 $4,749
Cruise-Only+ $1,499 $2,399 $3,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

ICONS OF GR EECE & ITA LY
ROME to ATHENS | 7 days

May 4, 2023 – RIVIERA

Amalfi

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,598 $9,398 $11,398
OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $3,699 $4,699
Cruise-Only+ $1,499 $2,399 $3,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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M E D I T E R R A N E A N

MEDITER R A NE A N V ISIONS
LISBON to VENICE | 14 days

May 6, 2023 – VISTA
Overnight: Venice
Inaugural Season 

Barcelona

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,798 $17,798 $23,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,899 $7,399 $10,199
Cruise-Only+ $5,399 $5,899 $8,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

ENCH A NTING EUROPE A N
MOSA IC

ISTANBUL to AMSTERDAM | 22 days
May 11, 2023 – MARINA

Overnights: Istanbul & Lisbon 

Valletta

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,998 $24,398 $30,998
OLife Choice w/Air $6,999 $9,699 $12,999
Cruise-Only+ $5,199 $7,899 $11,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

SY MPHON Y OF 
EUROPE A N WONDER S

ATHENS to LONDON | 21 days
May 11, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Mykonos

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,398 $22,598 $28,998
OLife Choice w/Air $6,699 $9,299 $12,499
Cruise-Only+ $4,949 $7,549 $10,749

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N SPL ENDOR S
ISTANBUL to LISBON | 12 days

May 11, 2023 – MARINA
Overnights: Istanbul & Lisbon 

Argostoli

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,798 $14,998 $18,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,399 $5,999 $7,799
Cruise-Only+ $2,999 $4,599 $6,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N L EG ACIE S
ATHENS to BARCELONA | 11 days

May 11, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnight: Istanbul 

Pisa

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,198 $16,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,599 $7,399
Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,199 $5,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

L I S B O N 

A UNESCO World Heritage site, Sintra is close to 

Lisbon geographically but seems to be from a different 

time. Step into the brightly painted pages of a fairy 

tale at the eclectic and extravagant Pena Palace in the 

Sintra Mountains.
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Dead Sea, available from Jerusalem

ICONIC V ISTAS 
& SACR ED SITE S

ROME to JERUSALEM | 11 days
May 16, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnight: Jerusalem (Haifa)

Catania

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $13,998 $17,598 
OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $5,999 $7,799 
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,499 $6,299 

J E R U S A L E M 

Southeast of Haifa, there’s a highlight around 

every corner in Jerusalem’s Old City: the Dome of 

the Rock, Western Wall, Damascus Gate, Church 

of the Holy Sepulcher and more. Prepare for 

ample walking and amazement.

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Rome only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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A NCIENT A DR I ATIC
VENICE to ATHENS | 12 days

May 20, 2023 – VISTA
Overnight: Istanbul
Inaugural Season  

Bari

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,198 $15,998 $20,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,099 $6,499 $8,699
Cruise-Only+ $4,699 $5,099 $7,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

A NTIQUITIE S TO 
V ENETI A N R ICHE S
JERUSALEM to VENICE | 19 days

May 27, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa & Ashdod) & Venice 

Tirana

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,598 $22,198 $28,198 
OLife Choice w/Air $6,299 $9,099 $12,099 
Cruise-Only+ $4,549 $7,349 $10,349 

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

PORTR A ITS OF A NTIQUIT Y
JERUSALEM to VALLETTA | 11 days

May 27, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa & Ashdod) 

Marmaris

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $13,998 $17,598 
OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $5,999 $7,799 
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,499 $6,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Valletta only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

GR EEK ISL E S ODYSSEY
ATHENS to ISTANBUL | 10 days

Jun 1, 2023 – VISTA
Overnight: Istanbul
Inaugural Season  

Antalya

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $13,398 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,399 $5,699 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

ODYSSEY THROUGH THE AGE S
VALLETTA to MONTE CARLO | 20 days

Jun 7, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Venice 

Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,598 $24,198 $30,198
OLife Choice w/Air $6,799 $9,599 $12,599
Cruise-Only+ $5,049 $7,849 $10,849

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

A NCIENT CITIE S 
& SE ASIDE R ETR E ATS

VALLETTA to VENICE | 8 days
Jun 7, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnight: Venice 

Korcula

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $11,398 $13,998
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $4,699 $5,999
Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,299 $4,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Venice only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit
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HOLY L A ND H A LLM A R K S
ISTANBUL to ROME | 14 days

Jun 11, 2023 – VISTA
Overnights: Istanbul & Jerusalem (Haifa)

Inaugural Season  

Taormina

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,598 $17,598 $23,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,799 $7,299 $10,199
Cruise-Only+ $5,199 $5,699 $8,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

QUINTE SSENTI A L
MEDITER R A NE A N

VENICE to MONTE CARLO | 12 days
Jun 15, 2023 – SIRENA

Barcelona

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $15,998 $19,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,499 $8,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,999 $6,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Rome

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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GR EEK & ITA LI A N A RTISTRY
ROME to ATHENS | 10 days

Jun 25, 2023 – VISTA
Overnight: Istanbul
Inaugural Season  

 

Pompeii

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $13,598 $16,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,499 $5,799 $7,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

CÔTE D’A ZUR TO 
BL ACK SE A GEMS

MONTE CARLO to ISTANBUL | 20 days
Jun 27, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Constanta 

Odessa

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,398 $23,598 $29,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,699 $9,799 $12,699
Cruise-Only+ $4,849 $7,949 $10,849

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

ITA LI A N A LLUR E 
& A NCIENT ROUTE S

MONTE CARLO to ATHENS | 10 days
Jun 27, 2023 – SIRENA

Volos

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,598 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,799 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

GR A ND MEDITER R A NE A N
FAVOR ITE S 

BARCELONA to ATHENS | 20 days
Jun 29, 2023 – NAUTICA
Two Overnights: Istanbul 

Antibes

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,398 $23,598 $29,198
OLife Choice w/Air $6,699 $9,799 $12,599
Cruise-Only+ $4,849 $7,949 $10,749

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

ENTICING SPA IN 
& C A NA RY ISL A NDS

BARCELONA to BARCELONA | 10 days
Jun 19, 2023 – NAUTICA

Gibraltar

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $13,398 $16,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $5,699 $7,199
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

SPIR IT OF THE 
MEDITER R A NE A N

BARCELONA to ISTANBUL | 10 days
Jun 29, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Syracuse

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,598 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,799 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Santorini

A DR I ATIC ENCH A NTMENT
ATHENS to VENICE | 10 days

Jul 5, 2023 – VISTA
Overnights: Istanbul & Venice

Inaugural Season  

Corfu

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $13,598 $16,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,499 $5,799 $7,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

MOSA IC OF THE 
A NCIENT WOR LD
ATHENS to VENICE | 20 days

Jul 7, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnights: Constanta & Venice 

Nessebar

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,398 $23,598 $29,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,699 $9,799 $12,699
Cruise-Only+ $4,849 $7,949 $10,849

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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GR EEK ISL E S 
& BL ACK SE A EMPIR E S

ATHENS to ISTANBUL | 10 days
Jul 7, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Constanta 

Constanta

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,598 $16,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,799 $7,399
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

BE ST OF TUR K EY & GR EECE
ISTANBUL to ATHENS | 10 days

Jul 9, 2023 – NAUTICA
Overnight: Istanbul 

Syros

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,598 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,799 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

ROM A N TR E ASUR E S
VENICE to ROME | 10 days

Jul 15, 2023 – VISTA
Inaugural Season 

Salerno

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $13,398 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,399 $5,699 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

 MEDITER R A NE A N
CON NOISSEUR

ISTANBUL to MONTE CARLO | 20 days
Jul 17, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnight: Venice 

Porto Vecchio

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,398 $23,398 $29,198
OLife Choice w/Air $6,699 $9,699 $12,599
Cruise-Only+ $4,899 $7,899 $10,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

A EGE A N & A DR I ATIC 
WONDER S

ISTANBUL to VENICE | 10 days
Jul 17, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnight: Venice 

Nauplion

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $13,398 $16,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $5,699 $7,199
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

C O N S TA N TA 

Book a boat tour of the fabulous Danube 

Delta. This UNESCO World Heritage site 

is an unspoiled piece of heaven, especially for 

birdwatchers as 300 species call it home. The 

reserve is just over two hours north of Constanta.
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HOLY L A ND TO 
DA LM ATI A N COAST

ATHENS to VENICE | 25 days
Jul 19, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Venice 

Gythion

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,198 $28,398 $36,198
OLife Choice w/Air $7,599 $11,699 $15,599
Cruise-Only+ $5,699 $9,799 $13,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

HOLY L A ND & A NCIENT ISL E S
ATHENS to ROME | 14 days

Jul 19, 2023 – NAUTICA
Overnight: Jerusalem (Haifa) 

Haifa

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $17,798 $22,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,899 $7,399 $9,799
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $5,799 $8,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

Sintra, available from Lisbon

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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EUROPE A N V ISTAS
ROME to LONDON | 24 days

Jul 25, 2023 – VISTA
Overnights: Lisbon & Bordeaux

Inaugural Season  

Málaga

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $25,998 $27,598 $35,798
OLife Choice w/Air $10,499 $11,299 $15,399
Cruise-Only+ $8,699 $9,499 $13,599

ROM A N R I V IER AS
ROME to BARCELONA | 10 days

Jul 25, 2023 – VISTA
Inaugural Season 

Naples

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $13,398 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,399 $5,699 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

A DR I ATIC & A M A LFI 
COAST JEW EL S

VENICE to MONTE CARLO | 10 days
Jul 27, 2023 – SIRENA

Rome

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,198 $16,198
OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,599 $7,099
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

JEW EL -BOX 
MEDITER R A NE A N H A R BOR S

ROME to BARCELONA | 23 days
Aug 2, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Venice 

Zadar

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,798 $26,598 $33,398
OLife Choice w/Air $7,399 $10,799 $14,199
Cruise-Only+ $5,699 $9,099 $12,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

M O N T E  C A R L O  

Drive into the hills above Monte Carlo to arrive in 

Èze, a medieval town with high-end art galleries and 

shopping. Walk the narrow streets and see the quaint 

village church before sitting down to a glass of red and 

breathtaking views. 

ITA LI A N & DA LM ATI A N
DA R LINGS

ROME to VENICE | 11 days
Aug 2, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Venice 

Sorrento

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,998 $17,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,999 $7,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,599 $6,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit
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IBER I A N GEMS
BARCELONA to LONDON | 14 days

Aug 4, 2023 – VISTA
Overnights: Lisbon & Bordeaux

Inaugural Season  

Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,598 $17,598 $23,198
OLife Choice w/Air $6,799 $7,299 $10,099
Cruise-Only+ $5,299 $5,799 $8,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

ITA LI A N R I V IER A 
& GR EEK COV E S

MONTE CARLO to ATHENS | 10 days
Aug 6, 2023 – SIRENA

Kos

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,198 $16,198
OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,599 $7,099
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Portofino

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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MEDITER R A NE A N STA R L ETS
VENICE to VALLETTA | 19 days

Aug 13, 2023 – NAUTICA

Porto Santo Stefano

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,198 $22,598 $28,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,099 $8,799 $11,699
Cruise-Only+ $4,549 $7,249 $10,149

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

CINEM ATIC MEDITER R A NE A N
VENICE to BARCELONA | 12 days

Aug 13, 2023 – NAUTICA

Marseille

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,198 $15,798 $19,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $6,399 $8,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,999 $6,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N 
R EFL ECTIONS 

ATHENS to BARCELONA | 17 days
Aug 16, 2023 – SIRENA

New Port: Lipari
Overnight: Istanbul 

Olbia

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,998 $19,798 $24,998
OLife Choice w/Air $5,499 $7,899 $10,499
Cruise-Only+ $4,049 $6,449 $9,049

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

CU LTUR A L CROSSROA DS
ATHENS to ROME | 9 days

Aug 16, 2023 – SIRENA
New Port: Lipari

Overnight: Istanbul 

Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $12,198 $14,998
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,099 $6,499
Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,799 $5,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

FAVOR ITE MEDITER R A NE A N
R I V IER AS

BARCELONA to ISTANBUL | 22 days
Aug 25, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Venice & Istanbul 

Trapani

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,398 $25,598 $32,398
OLife Choice w/Air $6,699 $9,799 $13,199
Cruise-Only+ $4,849 $7,949 $11,349

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

L I PA R I 

Search for mementos in the boutiques that line 

Lipari’s Corso Vittorio Emanuele. You won’t want 

to leave the Aeolian Islands without a bottle of 

sweet malvasia wine, a jar of island capers, and 

ceramics with Aeolian decorations.
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Seville

ROM A NTIC FR ENCH 
R I V IER A & ITA LY

BARCELONA to VENICE | 14 days
Aug 25, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Venice 

Bastia

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,198 $17,398 $21,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $6,699 $8,699
Cruise-Only+ $3,049 $5,149 $7,149

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

S E V I L L E

The Alcázar of Seville, a UNESCO World Heritage 

site, is considered one of the most beautiful royal 

palaces in Spain. Soaring palm trees and lush greenery 

complement the ornate woodwork and tile mosaics of 

this Moorish and Spanish gem.

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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MEDITER R A NE A N 
ISL A NDS L EG AC Y
ROME to LISBON | 18 days

Aug 25, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Lisbon 

Santa Cruz de Tenerife

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $20,198 $25,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $8,099 $10,899
Cruise-Only+ $4,099 $6,499 $9,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

JOIE DE V I V R E JOUR NEY
ROME to BARCELONA | 8 days

Aug 25, 2023 – SIRENA

Monte Carlo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,398 $10,398 $13,198
OLife Choice w/Air $3,199 $4,199 $5,599
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $2,999 $4,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

CÔTE D'A ZUR 
& ITA LI A N V ILL AGE S
BARCELONA to VALLETTA | 7 days

Aug 25, 2023 – NAUTICA

Nice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,798 $9,998 $12,198
OLife Choice w/Air $2,899 $3,999 $5,099
Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $2,699 $3,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

IN-DEPTH A DR I ATIC 
& A EGE A N

VALLETTA to ISTANBUL | 15 days
Sep 1, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Venice & Istanbul 

Pergamum

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,998 $17,998 $22,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,999 $9,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $5,399 $7,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

A DR I ATIC TR AV EL ER
VALLETTA to VENICE | 7 days

Sep 1, 2023 – NAUTICA
Overnight: Venice 

Crotone

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,798 $9,998 $12,198
OLife Choice w/Air $2,899 $3,999 $5,099
Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $2,699 $3,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

EPIC IBER I A N E X PLOR ATION
BARCELONA to MONTE CARLO | 20 days

Sep 2, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnights: Lisbon & Seville 

Arrecife

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $21,798 $27,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,899 $8,899 $11,799
Cruise-Only+ $4,349 $7,349 $10,249

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N
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Wrangell

BE ST OF SPA IN & ITA LY
LISBON to VENICE | 20 days

Sep 12, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnights: Seville & Venice 

Florence

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $21,998 $27,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $8,999 $11,899
Cruise-Only+ $4,349 $7,349 $10,249

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

GR EEK & TUR K ISH
R EV EL ATIONS

VENICE to ISTANBUL | 8 days
Sep 8, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Santorini

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $10,598 $13,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,299 $5,699
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $2,999 $4,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

London

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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IBER I A N A DV ENTUR E
LISBON to MONTE CARLO | 10 days

Sep 12, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Seville 

Portimão

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $12,398 $15,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,199 $6,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,899 $5,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

EPIC EUROPE A N ODYSSEY
COPENHAGEN to ATHENS | 56 days

Sep 14, 2023 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kalundborg

Overnights: London (Tilbury), Amsterdam, 
Bordeaux, Venice & Istanbul 

Amsterdam

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $41,998 $56,198 $72,798
OLife Choice w/Air $14,999 $22,099 $30,399
Cruise-Only+ $12,349 $19,449 $27,749

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 32 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $3,200 
Shipboard Credit

U LTIM ATE EUROPE A N
M ASTER PIECE

COPENHAGEN to VENICE | 46 days
Sep 14, 2023 – RIVIERA

New Port: Kalundborg Overnights: London 
(Tilbury), Amsterdam, Bordeaux & Venice 

Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $36,598 $48,398 $61,998
OLife Choice w/Air $13,299 $19,199 $25,999
Cruise-Only+ $11,049 $16,949 $23,749

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 26 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $2,600 
Shipboard Credit

GR A ND EUROPE A N E SC A PA DE
COPENHAGEN to ROME | 36 days

Sep 14, 2023 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kalundborg

Overnights: London (Tilbury), Amsterdam & Bordeaux 

Ferrol

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $29,998 $39,198 $50,198
OLife Choice w/Air $10,999 $15,599 $21,099
Cruise-Only+ $8,999 $13,599 $19,099

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 20 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $2,000 
Shipboard Credit

BL ACK SE A M YSTIQUE
ISTANBUL to ATHENS | 9 days

Sep 16, 2023 – NAUTICA
Overnight: Constanta 

Odessa

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $12,198 $14,798
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,099 $6,399
Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,699 $4,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

A M S T E R D A M 

You'll have no doubt why Amsterdam is called the 

Venice of the North after a tour of its intricate network 

of canals. The 17th-century Canal Ring is a UNESCO 

World Heritage site with a fleet of more than 200 

boats offering rides.
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2 for 1 CRUISE FARES

Dubrovnik

HOLY L A ND, ISL E S
 & CROSSROA DS 

ATHENS to JERUSALEM | 11 days
Sep 25, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Istanbul & Jerusalem (Haifa) 

Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,398 $16,798
OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,699 $7,399
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,199 $5,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Athens only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

GR A ND EUROPE A N E X PLOR ER
AMSTERDAM to ATHENS | 44 days

Sep 26, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnights: Bordeaux, Venice & Istanbul 

Heraklion

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $31,998 $42,998 $55,798
OLife Choice w/Air $11,499 $16,999 $23,399
Cruise-Only+ $9,149 $14,649 $21,049

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 26 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $2,600 
Shipboard Credit

L A DOLCE V ITA 
MONTE CARLO to VENICE | 10 days

Sep 22, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Venice 

Split

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $12,398 $15,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,199 $6,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,899 $5,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

EUROPE A N V ISTAS 
& WONDER S

LONDON to VENICE | 24 days
Sep 17, 2023 – MARINA

Overnights: Bordeaux & Venice 

Almeria

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,398 $26,598 $33,798
OLife Choice w/Air $7,199 $10,299 $13,899
Cruise-Only+ $5,599 $8,699 $12,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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L EGENDA RY EUROPE A N
A DV ENTUR E

AMSTERDAM to VENICE | 34 days
Sep 26, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnights: Bordeaux & Venice 

Tuscany

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $25,598 $34,198 $43,998
OLife Choice w/Air $9,299 $13,599 $18,499
Cruise-Only+ $7,349 $11,649 $16,549

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 20 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $2,000 
Shipboard Credit

EPICUR E A N EUROPE 
AMSTERDAM to ROME | 24 days

Sep 26, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnight: Bordeaux 

Barcelona

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,998 $25,998 $33,198
OLife Choice w/Air $7,499 $10,499 $14,099
Cruise-Only+ $5,799 $8,799 $12,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N ENCL AV E S
BARCELONA to VENICE | 12 days

Sep 29, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: Venice 

Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,698 $13,898 $17,498
OLife Choice w/Air $3,849 $5,449 $7,249
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

M E S S I N A 

Take in stunning views of Mount Etna and the 

Sicilian coast from Taormina’s ancient Greek theater, 

south of Messina. Dating from the 3rd century BC, 

the remarkably well-preserved venue is still used for 

musical and theatrical events.

ECHOE S OF 
A NCIENT WONDER S

VENICE to ISTANBUL | 22 days
Oct 2, 2023 – SIRENA

New Port: Limnos
Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Istanbul 

Alanya

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,998 $22,998 $29,398
OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $8,999 $12,199
Cruise-Only+ $4,349 $7,349 $10,549

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

A DR I ATIC & A EGE A N STA R S
VENICE to ATHENS | 12 days

Oct 2, 2023 – SIRENA

Umbria

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $14,398 $17,998
OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,699 $7,499
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,299 $6,099

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Tuscany

HOLY L A ND 
& A EGE A N M AJE ST Y

JERUSALEM to ROME | 11 days
Oct 6, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Jerusalem (Haifa) 

Taormina

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,798 $13,198 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $3,899 $5,599 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,199 $5,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Rome only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

HOLY L A ND 
& MEDITER R A NE A N GLORY 

JERUSALEM to VENICE | 21 days
Oct 6, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Venice 

Limassol

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $21,798 $27,998
OLife Choice w/Air $5,899 $8,899 $11,999
Cruise-Only+ $4,249 $7,249 $10,349

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Venice only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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GR A ND MEDITER R A NE A N
PA NOR A M AS

BARCELONA to ATHENS | 30 days
Oct 10, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnights: Venice & Istanbul 

Amalfi

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,798 $28,198 $36,398
OLife Choice w/Air $7,399 $11,099 $15,199
Cruise-Only+ $5,499 $9,199 $13,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,800 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N 
ENCOU NTER S

BARCELONA to VENICE | 20 days
Oct 10, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Venice 

Saint-Tropez

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $20,198 $25,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $8,099 $10,799
Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $6,599 $9,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

CH A R ISM ATIC 
MEDITER R A NE A N

VENICE to BARCELONA  | 10 days
Oct 11, 2023 – MARINA

Rome

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,798 $11,398 $14,198 
OLife Choice w/Air $3,399 $4,699 $6,099
Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,499 $4,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

HOLY L A ND ILLUMINATIONS
ATHENS to ISTANBUL | 10 days

Oct 14, 2023 – SIRENA
New Port: Limnos

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Istanbul 

Rhodes

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,998 $11,998 $14,998
OLife Choice w/Air $3,499 $4,999 $6,499
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,499 $4,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

MEDIEVA L MEDITER R A NE A N
M A RV EL S

ROME to VENICE | 10 days
Oct 17, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Venice 

Capri

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,398 $11,398 $14,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,199 $4,699 $6,199
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,499 $4,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

L I M N O S 

In Limnos’ capital, hike to the hilltop Venetian-

built Myrina Castle, considered one of the 

best-preserved castles in Greece, and you’ll be 

rewarded with fortress ruins dating to the 13th 

century and panoramic sea views.
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Ephesus

GL A DI ATOR S TO GONDOL AS
ROME to VENICE | 10 days

Oct 20, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnight: Venice 

Valletta

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,898 $11,498 $14,298
OLife Choice w/Air $3,449 $4,749 $6,149
Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,499 $4,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

DI V INE MEDITER R A NE A N
SPOT LIGHT

ROME to ATHENS | 20 days
Oct 20, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnights: Venice & Istanbul 

Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,998 $18,998 $24,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $7,499 $10,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,349 $5,849 $8,649

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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MEDITER R A NE A N 
& C A NA R IE S PASSAGE

VENICE to BARCELONA | 22 days
Oct 27, 2023 – NAUTICA

Cinque Terre

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,598 $21,798 $27,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,299 $8,399 $11,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,799 $6,899 $9,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

A DR I ATIC & ITA LI A N TA BL E AU
VENICE to BARCELONA | 10 days

Oct 27, 2023 – NAUTICA

Split

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,598 $10,598 $13,398
OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $4,299 $5,699
Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $3,099 $4,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

A DR I ATIC & A EGE A N 
WONDER S

VENICE to ATHENS | 10 days
Oct 30, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Izmir

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,398 $9,998 $12,998
OLife Choice w/Air $2,699 $3,999 $5,499
Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,699 $4,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

U LTIM ATE TR A NSAT L A NTIC
JOUR NEY

ATHENS to MIAMI | 25 days
Nov 3, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnights: Istanbul & Hamilton 

Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,598 $20,398 $26,398
OLife Choice w/Air $5,299 $7,699 $10,699
Cruise-Only+ $3,799 $6,199 $9,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Athens only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

A EGE A N & ITA LI A N GEMS
ATHENS to ROME | 10 days

Nov 3, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Istanbul 

Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,898 $10,898 $13,698
OLife Choice w/Air $2,949 $4,449 $5,849
Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $3,099 $4,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

GR EEK ISL E S 
& TUR K ISH R I V IER A

ISTANBUL to ATHENS | 10 days
Oct 24, 2023 – SIRENA

Agios Nikolaos

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,898 $11,898 $14,898
OLife Choice w/Air $3,449 $4,949 $6,449
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,499 $4,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Provence

C A NA RY ISL A NDS 
& SPA NISH H A R BOR S

BARCELONA to BARCELONA | 12 days
Nov 6, 2023 – NAUTICA

Arrecife

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $13,798 $17,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,399 $7,199
Cruise-Only+ $2,399 $4,199 $5,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N 
& A R A BI A N L EGENDS

BARCELONA to DUBAI | 32 days
Nov 6, 2023 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Jerusalem, Luxor & Dubai 

Luxor

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,198 $31,998 $41,798
OLife Choice w/Air $8,099 $12,499 $17,399
Cruise-Only+ $6,299 $10,699 $15,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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R H Y THMS OF SPA IN 
& PORTUG A L

BARCELONA to LISBON | 7 days
Nov 13, 2023 – MARINA

Overnight: Lisbon 

Cartagena

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $6,598 $7,998 $9,798
OLife Choice w/Air $2,299 $2,999 $3,899
Cruise-Only+ $1,199 $1,899 $2,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N
& A R A BI A N PASSAGE

BARCELONA to DUBAI | 30 days
Nov 19, 2023 – RIVIERA

New Port: Jeddah Two Overnights: Istanbul
Overnights: Jerusalem, Luxor & Dubai

Jeddah

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,598 $27,198 $36,398
OLife Choice w/Air $7,299 $10,599 $15,199
Cruise-Only+ $5,499 $8,799 $13,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

MEDITER R A NE A N CU LTUR E
C A PITA L S

BARCELONA to ISTANBUL | 10 days
Nov 19, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Nice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,498 $10,098 $13,098
OLife Choice w/Air $2,749 $4,049 $5,549
Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,699 $4,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

J E D D A H

Explore Jeddah’s UNESCO-protected Old City, or  

Al Balad, dating back to the 7th century and featuring 

an ancient souk and medieval lanes lined with historic 

mosques and traditional merchant houses adorned with 

ornate wooden lattice balconies.

IBER I A TO NORTH A MER IC A
BARCELONA to MIAMI | 20 days

Nov 13, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: Lisbon 

Casablanca

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,598 $16,598 $20,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,299 $5,799 $7,699
Cruise-Only+ $3,049 $4,549 $6,449

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

ITA LI A N A RTISTRY 
& TUR K ISH ICONS

ATHENS to BARCELONA | 10 days
Nov 9, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Istanbul 

Florence

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,398 $9,998 $12,998
OLife Choice w/Air $2,699 $3,999 $5,499
Cruise-Only+ $1,399 $2,699 $4,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

M E D I T E R R A N E A N




